
St Benet’s RC Primary School 
Diary Dates – Summer 2024 

 
 
Monday 15th April 

 
School re-opens for the Summer term 

 
Monday 15th April 

Living Eggs- Ready to hatch is a two week 
programme providing all we need to hatch 
chicks in EYFS. 

W/B 15th April Year 5 Bikeability begins (2 weeks) 

Friday 26th April Year 1 Liturgy in hall 9:10am parents invited  

Sunday 28th April Final First Holy Communion Preparation 
Sunday at church for Y4 children  

1st and 8th May Year 1 & 2 Healthy eating workshop 

Friday 3rd May Year 3 Liturgy in hall 9:10am parents invited 

W/B 6th May  Year 2 first session of Walkwise (Road Safety). 
Every Tuesday up to the 16th July  

8th – 9th May  Year 5 Residential to Holy Island  

Friday 10th May Year 2 Liturgy in hall 9:10am parents invited  

Monday 13th  May-Thursday 16th May Year 6 SATS week  

Tuesday 21st May Year 5 British Values Assembly  

Thursday 23rd May  Reception Liturgy in hall 9:10am parents invited 

Thursday 23rd May Break up for the half term holiday  

Monday 3rd June Return to school after holiday  

Monday 3rd June Tides have changed-Nursery beach trip-one 
adult to attend with children  

W/B 3rd & 10th June  Year 4 Multiplication check  

W/B 10th June Year 1 Phonics screening  

Monday 10th June Monday Me Day-School Council (info to follow) 

Tuesday 11th June Year 5 Puberty talk by School Nurse  

W/B 17th June Book Battle whole school  

W/B 17th June Book Fair in school  

Tuesday 18th June Tides have changed-Reception beach trip-one 
adult to attend with children 

Wednesday 19th June Sports day for Y1-Y6 -Parents invited  

Saturday 22nd June First Holy Communion Service at St. Benet’s 
Church at 10.30am 

25th, 26th, 27th June Year 6 Transition to St. Aidan’s, St. Anthony’s 
and St. Robert’s  

Wednesday 26th June Whole School Transition Day  

Monday 1st July Year 4 First Holy Communion assembly and 
party 

Monday 1st July Year 6 visit the Youth Village  

Thursday 4th July Year 3 & 4 Beach Day  

Tuesday 9th July Year 6 Production at 5pm 

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Production at 5pm 



Wednesday 10th July Nursery Sports Day 

Thursday 11th July Reception Sports Day 

Friday 12th July Spanish Day in school   

Monday 15th July Year 1 & 2 Beach Day  

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 Leavers’ Mass 10.00am at St. Benet’s 
Church  

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 Presentation Night in school hall 5pm 
parents invited 

Wednesday 17th July Year 5 & 6 Beach Day 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers’ Disco at St. Benet’s Church Hall  

Thursday 18th July EYFS Graduation-information to be confirmed  

Friday 19th July 2pm-Clap our Year 6 leavers out and break up 
for the summer (Nursery to Y5 will leave earlier 
– details to follow)  

 
Children return to school on Tuesday 3rd September as Monday 2nd September is an INSET day. 

NB Diary dates may be added throughout the term or changed due to unforeseen 

circumstances but we will try to give as much warning as possible. 


